PSTYPFK TIME 11:51: 49

2018 Agency 9000 Mr. PULASKI LI BRARY
CURR EAV
NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON
DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

FND LEVY NAME LEVY

NBR AMOUNT

# 1 1 GENERAL 132, 149
# 2 27 AUD T 2,526
# 3 47 SOC SEC 5, 002
# 4 35 | NSURANCE 3,304
# 6 4 BLDG NMAI NT 10, 380
99 MI. PUBLASKI LI BRARY 153, 361

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2018 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

ALL COUNTI ES

76, 767, 666

335, 040

0

o]

0
NMAX ACTUAL
RATE RATE
. 1500 . 1500
. 0050 . 0033
. 0065
. 0043
. 0200 . 0135
. 1776

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T

# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL I NCREASE LIM T

SANGAMON ONLY

DATE 5/21/19 PAGE 154

1, 203, 454 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
0 TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIMT 1.0500

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

0
0
0

1, 805.
39.
78.
51.

162.

2,137.

18
71
22
75
47
33

PTELL EXEMPTION = Y RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0210
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000



